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A - ALUMINUM  S - 	28 GAUGE  K - 26 GAUGE  G - 24 GAUGE  M - 22 GAUGE

RM COMMERCIAL BROWN	 AS320 RM IRONSTONE	 AS330 RM LINEN	 AS340

AZTEC	 AS10 BROWN	 AS40BLACK	 AS20 BURGUNDY	 AS30

WICKER	 AS210 RM CACTUS	 AS300RM ANTIQUE BROWN	 AS360TILE RED	 A180

SABLE	 AS160 SAND	 AS170RUSTIC BLUE	 AS150POLAR	 AS140

FOREST GREEN	 AS200CHARCOAL	 AS190 GREY	 AS60CLAY	 AS50

PACIFIC BLUE	 AS13OLD WORLD BLUE	 AS120NUTMEG	 A110IVY GREEN	 AS100

HERON BLUE	 S70 HERRINGBONE	 AS80 IVORY	 AS90IRON ORE	 TKGM670

ALUMINUM & 28 GAUGE STEEL



SMP

ANTIQUE LINEN	 KG400 AZTEC	 T410 BLACK	 TKGM420 BRIARWOOD TAN	 KG440BONE WHITE	 KGM430

DARK RED	 KG560 DEEP WATER GREEN	 KG570 GALVALUME	 KGM590FOREST GREEN	 T580 GALVANIZED	 KGM600

DARK BROWN	 KGM550COFFEE BROWN	 KG540CHARCOAL	 T520 CLAY	 T530CASHMERE	 KGM510

CASCADIA WICKER	 KG500CAMBRIDGE WHITE	 KGM490BURGUNDY	 T480BROWN	 T460BRIGHT RED	 KG450

RUSTIC BLUE	 T830 SABLE	 T840REGENT GREY	 KGM810 ROYAL BLUE	 KG820 SAGE GREEN	 KG850

QC306 CHARCOAL	 KGM790 QC329 FOREST GREEN	 KG800PEBBLESTONE	 KG770 POLAR WHITE	 TKGM780PACIFIC TURQUOISE	 KG760

GREY	 T630 HERON BLUE	 KG640GOLD	 KG610 GRAPHITE	 KG20 HERRINGBONE	 T650

MIST GREEN	 KG730 PACIFIC BLUE	 T750OLD WORLD BLUE	 T740METRO BROWN	 KGM720MELCHERS GREEN	 KG710

INTERNATIONAL ORANGE	 G660 LABRADOR BLUE	 G700IRON ORE	 TKGM670 IVY	 T690IVORY	 T680



SMP CONTINUED

PVDF CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

SAND	 T860 SAPPHIRE BLUE	 KG870 SLATE BLUE	 KGM880 SPRUCE GREEN	 G890 STONE GREY	 KGM900

WICKER	 T960TAN	 KGM920 TILE RED	 KG930 TURQUOISE	 KG940SURF WHITE	 KGM910 WHITE–WHITE	 KGM950

KNOTTY REDWOOD	 G-L21 KNOTTY TEAK	 G-L22 MOCHA	 G-2030LIGHT ZINC	 G-2020LIGHT ASH	 G-L23

KNOTTY EBONY	 G-L20HEMLOCK GREEN	 G-2010 KNOTTY CHESTNUT	 G-L18 KNOTTY DESERT OAK	 G-L19HARTFORD GREEN	 G-2000

FOREST GREEN	 G-2230FIR	 G-L17DARK ZINC	 G-L14 ESPRESSO	 G-L16DRIFTWOOD	 G-L15

BRONZE	 G-2160 BRUSHED CARBON	 G-L04BLACK	 G-2150AURORA	 G-L02AGED COPPER	 G-L90

BRUSHED GRAPHITE	 G-L05 CHAMPAGNE METALLIC	 G-2180 CHAMPAGNE WAVE	 G-L07 COLONIAL RED	 G-2170CEDAR	 G-L06

DARK BRONZE	 G-2210 DARK CHERRY	 G-L13CYPRESS	 G-L11COPPER WAVE	 G-L09 COSMIC	 G-L10

PVDF
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ANTIQUE ROSEWOOD	 GT-A01 BLUE PEARL	 T-A02 BRIDGETOWN BEIGE	 T-A03 GREY MIST	 T-A04 OXFORD WHITE	 T-A05

SIERRA BROWN	 T-A07 TUSCAN COFFEE	 GT-A08 TWILIGHT GREY	 T-A09 VICTORIAN ONYX	 GT-A10SAHARA TAN	 T-A06

TEXTURES

PVDF CONTINUED

WEATHERED ZINC	 G-L36 WHITE OAK	 G-L37

PARCHMENT	 G-2060 PECAN	 G-L25OLD ZINC GRAY	 G-2050OLD TOWN GRAY	 G-2040NOVA	 G-L24

REGAL BLUE	 G-2070 REGAL WHITE	 G-2080 RETRO RED	 G-2090 RUSTIC RED	 G-L26 SADDLE	 G-L27

WEATHERED COPPER	 G-2140WALNUT	 G-L35TERRA COTTA	 AS300 TWILIGHT BLUE	 G-2130TIGERWOOD	 G-L34

SIERRA TAN	 G-2100 SILVER METALLIC	 G-L28 STARLIGHT	 G-L30SLATE GRAY	 G-2110SILVER WAVE	 G-L29



RM COMMERCIAL BROWN	 AS320 RM IRONSTONE	 AS330 RM LINEN	 AS340

AZTEC	 AS10 BROWN	 AS40BLACK	 AS20 BURGUNDY	 AS30

WICKER	 AS210 RM CACTUS	 AS300RM ANTIQUE BROWN	 AS360TILE RED	 A180

SABLE	 AS160 SAND	 AS170RUSTIC BLUE	 AS150POLAR	 AS140

FOREST GREEN	 AS200CHARCOAL	 AS190 GREY	 AS60CLAY	 AS50

PACIFIC BLUE	 AS13OLD WORLD BLUE	 AS120NUTMEG	 A110IVY GREEN	 AS100

HERON BLUE	 S70 HERRINGBONE	 AS80 IVORY	 AS90IRON ORE	 TKGM670
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ALUMINUM & 28 GAUGE STEEL



ANTIQUE ROSEWOOD	 GT-A01 BLUE PEARL	 T-A02 BRIDGETOWN BEIGE	 T-A03 GREY MIST	 T-A04 OXFORD WHITE	 T-A05

SIERRA BROWN	 T-A07 TUSCAN COFFEE	 GT-A08 TWILIGHT GREY	 T-A09 VICTORIAN ONYX	 GT-A10SAHARA TAN	 T-A06
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ALUMINUM & 28 GAUGE STEEL
Aztec AS10
Black AS20
Brown AS40
Burgundy AS30
Charcoal AS190
Clay AS50
Forest Green AS200
Grey AS60
Heron Blue AS70
Herringbone AS80
Iron Ore TKGM670
Ivory AS90
Ivy Green AS100
Nutmeg A110
Old World Blue AS120
Pacific Blue AS13
Polar AS140
Rustic Blue AS150
Sable AS160
Sand AS170
Tile Red A180
Wicker AS210
RM Antique Brown AS360
RM Cactus AS300
RM Commercial Brown AS320
RM Ironstone AS330
RM Linen AS340
ARMOURSIDE 28 GAUGE STEEL
Antique Rosewood GT-A01
Blue Pearl T-A02
Bridgetown Beige T-A03
Grey Mist T-A04
Oxford White T-A05
Sahara Tan T-A06
Sierra Brown T-A07
Tuscan Coffee GT-A08
Twilight Grey T-A09
Victorian Onyx GT-A10

www.waynebuildingproducts.com  |  luxarpro.com  |  metallab.ca  |  armourside.com

TEXTURES


